Revised 2017	PERS	ONAI	L DATA	SHE	FT				
	· Litto	UITA	DAIA	OIIL	_			c'asu	
	on made in the Personal Data Shee	t and the Work E	Experience Sheet shall ca	use the filing	of administ	rative/criminal case/	s against the	person	
concerned. READ THE ATTACHED GUIDE T	O FILLING OUT THE PERSONAL I	DATA SHEET (P	PDS) BEFORE ACCOMPL	ISHING THE	PDS FORM		-		
	(and use separate sheet if necessa				1. CSID No.		(Do not fill up.	For CSC use only)	
I. PERSONAL INFORMATIO	ON								
2. SURNAME	AURE								
FIRST NAME	MA RACHEL KIM					NAME EXTENSION (JR	., SR)	N/A	
MIDDLE NAME	LOCAYON								
3. DATE OF BIRTH	AUGUST 30, 198	81	16. CITIZENSHIP			7 Deal Chicarabia			
(mm/dd/yyyy)	A STATE OF THE STA		Filipino Dual Citizenship			- Caparini and Art - Carant			
4. PLACE OF BIRTH	MANDALLINONO					by naturalization			
4. PLAGE OF BIRTH	MANDALUYONG (If holder of dual citizenship				untry:	2		
5. SEX	Male	✓ Female	please indicate the details	alk	400	T. T		-	
6 CIVIL STATUS	Single	✓ Married	17. RESIDENTIAL ADDRE	APT	66	KIL	BOURNE DRIV	Æ .	
	Widowed		House/Bloc			Street			
	Other/s:		VISAYSAS STATI Subdivisio		BARAN	GAY PANGASU Barangay	JGAN		
7. HEIGHT (m)	1.64 m			Subdivision/Village BAYBAY CITY			LEYTE		
8. WEIGHT (kg)	85 kgs.		ZIP CODE	City/Municipality 6521			Province		
			18. PERMANENT ADDRES	2777		3 CABAHUG ST			
9. BLOOD TYPE	"AB+"		10.1 BUILDIT ADDICES	House/Block/Lot No.		Street			
10. GSIS ID NO.	IO. 006-0017-6383-2		1.00				IBABAO		
11 DAG IDIG ID NO	4700 0000 000			Subdivision/Village MANDAUE C/TY		Barangay CEBU			
11. PAG-IBIG ID NO.	1700-0029-620)9		City/Mun			Province		
12. PHILHEALTH NO.	12-050350445	-1	ZIP CODE	601	6014			2.80	
13. SSS NO.	623257861		19. TELEPHONE NO.	6	54	053-5637411			
14. TIN NO. 227099093		20. MOBILE NO.			0933-8209486				
15. AGENCY EMPLOYEE NO.	V00407		21. E-MAIL ADDRESS (if a		kim	aure@vsu.ed	du.ph		
II. FAMILY BACKGROUND)								
22. SPOUSE'S SURNAME		AURE	The state of the state of	23. NAME of CH	ILDREN (Writ	e full name and list all)	DATE OF BI	RTH (mm/dd/yyyy)	
FIRST NAME	REV RHIZZA		NAME EXTENSION (JR.,		A DANNIELL	The state of the s	DECEMBER 3, 2009		
MIDDLE NAME	a magasta masa s	LIONG		ALINA DOMINIQUE L. AURE			DECEMBER 26, 2015		
OCCUPATION	COLLEG	SE PROFESSOR	101 1 2 10	N/A			N/A		
EMPLOYER/BUSINESS NAME	VISAYAS S	VISAYAS STATE UNIVERSIT			N/A			N/A	
BUSINESS ADDRESS	BARANGAY PANAGAS	CITY, LEYTE	N/A			N/A			
TELEPHONE NO.		053-5637527			N/A			N/A	
24. FATHER'S SURNAME		OCAYON	100000000000000000000000000000000000000	N/A			N/A		
FIRST NAME	ROMEO		NAME EXTENSION (JR.	N/A			N/A		
MIDDLE NAME	BA	SQUINAS	Programme and Wallet	N/A			N/A		
25. MOTHER'S MAIDEN NAME		Charles	N/A			N/A			
SURNAME	ALTERNATION OF THE PARTY OF THE	PEREZ	A 12 C 2 B 20 10 10 7 7 7 7	N/A			N/A		
FIRST NAME		RUTH	N/A				N/A		
MIDDLE NAME	DJ 00 St 01 HS 18	JAYME	SOURCE WAS IN		(Continue	on separate sheet if	necessary)		
III. EDUCATIONAL BACK	GROUND								
26.	NAME OF SCHOOL		BASIC EDUCATION/DEGREE/COU	PERIOD OF ATTENDANCE		HIGHEST LEVEL/	YEAR	SCHOLARSHIP/	
LEVEL	(Write in full)		RSE		, Chormoc	UNITS EARNED	GRADUATE	ACADEMIC HONORS	
Late Robert Barrier		The state of the state of	(Write in full)	From	To	(if not graduated)	D	RECEIVED	
ELEMENTARY	MARIE ERNESTINE SCH	HOOL	N/A	1990	1994	N/A	1994	SALUTATORIAN	
SECONDARY VOCATIONAL /	STA. ROSA PAROCHIAL S	CHOOL	NA	1994	1998	N/A	1998	WITH HONORS	
TRADE COLIRSE	N/A	of the sec	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	
COLLEGE	UNIVERSITY OF SAN CA	ARLOS G	SECONDARY EDUCATION	1998	2003	N/A	2003	CHED-CITE	
GRADUATE STUDIES	UNIVERSITY OF SAN CA	ARLOS	DOCTOR OF PHILOSOPHY IN EDUCATION MAJOR IN	2012	2018	N/A	2018	VSU FELLO WISHIP & CHED DISSERTATIO II G RANT	
	^	(Continue on s	eparate sheet if necessary	ENGLISHED A				STATE OF STREET	

DATE

AUGUST 9, 2019

CS FORM 212 (Revised 2017), Page 1 of 4

SIGNATURE

		OARD/BAR) UNDER SPECIAL BARANGAY	RATING	DATE OF EXAMINATION /	DI ACE CE EVALUA	ATION LOCALETO	MOIT	LICENSE (F a	pplicable)
LAWS/ CES/ CSEE BARANGAY (If Applicable) ELIGIBILITY / DRIVER'S LICENSE				CONFERMENT	PLACE OF EXAMIN	MENT	NUMBER	Date of Validity	
LICENSURE EXAMINATION FOR TEACHERS				AUGUST, 2003	CEE		0818520	8/30/2019	
	DRIVER'S LICENSE			9-31-71 6 - 2-6	BAYE		H1213000125	8/30/2023	
	- All to	naŭ le		898	51 / 5 / 8	and the same	0.70	2 - (P. 5-13	1.2
- by	0.5 45 904	ecurio nualecto mont	man alt a	September 1		gradus dans	\$4.50 h.	And the second	2907-1900
		192 17 312 3710					13	1	
		and the second					4.35	1 10 10 1000	56.15
		Gradisti	onb dat (Co	ontinue on separate sheet	if necessary)				
	EXPERIENCE ate employment.	Start from your recent wo	rk) Description of	duties should be indic	ated in the attached Work	k Fynerience s	:haat		
28. INCLUSIVE DATES (mm/dd/yyyy)		POSITION TITLE		DEPARTMENT / AGE	MONTHLY	SÄLAR YIJOBIPAY GRADE (lisppikable) &	STATUS OF	GOV'T SERVICE	
From	То	(Write in full/Do not abbreviate)		(Write in full	SALARY	STEP (Format "00-0")/ INCREMENT		(Y/ N)	
1									
		The second secon							
	-	El e	W25						
1/01/2019	PRESENT	ASSISTANT PROF	ESSOR I		CHER EDUCATION, COLLEGE OF	1	366,372.00	PERMANENT	Υ
1/01/2018	12/31/2018	ASSISTANT PROF	ESSOR I		CHER EDUCATION, COLLEGE OF	- 12 V	348,120.00	PERMANENT	Υ
01/01/2017	12/31/2017	ASSISTANT PROF	ESSOR I		CHER EDUCATION, COLLEGE OF LYAS STATE UNIVERSITY	27,565.00	330,780.00	PERMANENT	Υ
8/01/2016	12/31/2016	ASSISTANT PROF	ESSOR I	The second second second	CHER EDUCATION, COLLEGE OF	26,192.00	314,304.00	PERMANENT	Υ -
1/01/2016	7/31/2016	ASSISTANT PROF	ESSOR I	DEPARTMENT OF TEAC EDUCATION, VISA	26,192.00	314,304.00	TEMPORARY	Y	
1/01/2015	12/31/2015	ASSISTANT PROF	ESSOR I	DEPARTMENT OF TEAC EDUCATION, VISA	24,887.00	298,644.00	TEMPORARY	Y	
1/01/2015	10/31/2015	ASSISTANT PROF	ESSOR I	DEPARTMENT OF TEAC EDUCATION, VISA	24,887.00	298,644.00	TEMPORARY	Y	
5/01/2012	12/31/2014	INSTRUCTO	RIII	DEPARTMENT OF TEAC EDUCATION, VISA	21,436.00	257,232.00	TEMPORARY	Y	
0/28/2011	5/31/2012	INSTRUCTO	RII	DEPARTMENT OF TEAC EDUCATION, VISA	19,658.00	235,896.00	TEMPORARY	. Y	
8/01/2011	10/27/2011	INSTRUCTO	RI	DEPARTMENT OF TEAC EDUCATION, VISA	18,333.00	219,996.00	TEMPORARY	Y	
1/01/2010	5/31/2011	INSTRUCTO	RI	DEPARTMENT OF TEAC EDUCATION, VISA	16,726.00	200,712.00	TEMPORARY	Y	
24/2010	10/31/2010	INSTRUCTO	RI	The second secon	NCE EDUCATION, COLLEGE OF YAS STATE UNIVERSITY	16,726.00	200,712.00	CONTRACTUAL	Y
7/01/2009	6/23/2010	INSTRUCTO	RI	AND DESCRIPTION OF THE PARTY OF	NCE EDUCATION, COLLEGE OF AYAS STATE UNIVERSITY	15,119.00	181,428.00	CONTRACTUAL	Y
7/01/2009	6/23/2010	INSTRUCTO	RI		NCE EDUCATION, COLLEGE OF NYAS STATE UNIVERSITY	15,119.00	181,428.00	CONTRACTUAL	Y
7/01/2009	6/23/2010	INSTRUCTO	RI		NCE EDUCATION, COLLEGE OF AYAS STATE UNIVERSITY	15,119.00	181,428.00	CONTRACTUAL	Υ
7/01/2009	6/23/2010	INSTRUCTO	RI		NCE EDUCATION, COLLEGE OF NYAS STATE UNIVERSITY	15,119.00	181,428.00	CONTRACTUAL	Υ
7/01/2009	6/23/2010	INSTRUCTO	RI		NCE EDUCATION, COLLEGE OF AYAS STATE UNIVERSITY	15,119.00	181,428.00	CONTRACTUAL	Υ
7/01/2008	6/30/2009	INSTRUCTO	RI	The second secon	NCE EDUCATION, COLLEGE OF AYAS STATE UNIVERSITY	13,512.00	162,144.00	CONTRACTUAL	Y
1/01/2007	6/30/2008	INSTRUCTO	RI	Annual Contract of the Contrac	NCE EDUCATION, COLLEGE OF AYAS STATE UNIVERSITY	12,284.00	147,408.00	CONTRACTUAL	Υ
7/01/2007	10/31/2007	INSTRUCTO	RI		NCE EDUCATION, COLLEGE OF AYAS STATE UNIVERSITY	12,284.00	147,408.00	CONTRACTUAL	Υ
1/02/2005	6/30/2007	INSTRUCTO	RI	DEPARTMENT OF SCIENCE EDUCATION, COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, VISAYAS STATE UNIVERSITY		11,167.00	134,004.00	CONTRACTUAL	Y
	400	A A	5735 C		and the same of the	*********	100 250 At a	en de some en .	a was a second
	Mary Mary and Street Pro-		THE STREET	Management and the		The Land		100	V 4
1	8.		CONTRACTOR OF STREET	and the second	turnous marine it as	-	December 1987 See		
					,				
SIGNATURE ()		DATE	Mugust 9, 2019		CS FORM 212 (Revised 2017), Page 2 of 4				
OI OI OI	ATORE	·	100	DAIL					

.

NAME & ADDRESS OF ORGANIZATION (Write in full)		VE DATES Id/yyyy)	NUMBER OF HOURS	6, 200	POSITION / NATURE OF WORK
	From	То			Surger Makes and Selection
AUGHTER'S OF MARY IMMACULATE INTERNATIONAL, BAYBAY CITY, LEYTE	2018	PRESENT	urain. The sin.	ting out	MEMBER
CHRIST'S YOUTH IN ACTION, CEBU CITY, CEBU	2002	PRESENT			MEMBER
6 (7)	IV THE	10.00	1982,1983	2 1184-11	sets integral lives to a little
eliclet (vi	127/11				
On V	75			Tenny L	de l'ama a light general priver?
2 E De	7 177				
1.1131001.1					and the second second
	THE RESERVE OF THE PERSON NAMED IN	parate sheet if nec	Name and Address of the Owner, where the Owner, which is the Owner, where the Owner, which is the Owner, where the Owner, which is th	o ac w lus	10 May 10 April 1974 1974 1975
LEARNING AND DEVELOPMENT (L&D) INTERVENTIONS/T					
tfrom the most recent L&D it aining program and include only the relevant L&D it ain		S OF ATTENDANCE	Division Chief Exe	Type of LD	sitions)
TITLE OF LEARNING AND DEVELOPMENT INTERVENTIONS/TRAINING PROGRAMS (Write in full)		id/yyy)	NUMBER OF HOURS	(Managerial/ Supervisory/	CONDUCTED/ SPONSORED BY (Write in full)
Intional Student Personal Conference (1990) III.	From	То		Technical/etc)	A CASSA BOTH CAS
lational Student Research Conference (NSRC) "Nurturing Students' Research Character"	May-21	May 22, 201	9	Technical	A and A Knowledge Base Research Consultancy and Training Inc.
Training - Workshop of Accreditors on Outcomes-Based Quality Assurance	Oct-16	October 18,	au bix a rund	Technical	AACCUP
Radio for Development Workshop	August 18, 2019	2010	- Aurora de de	Technical	DYDC - FM, VSU
Integration of Reading and Language Arts	December 1, 2018	3	Colaimo saide	Technical	VFES
The 6th Asian Conference on Education	2.83(S)	November 2, 2014	32 hours	Technical	The International Academic Forum
17th CDU Annual Research Poster Contest	April 22, 2014	April 22, 2014	8 hours	Technical	Cebu Doctors' University - Cebu doctors' university Hospit
Research Conference and 2017 Annual Convention	October 24, 2017	October 26, 2017	-	Technical	Research Council Mathematical Society of the Philippines
College of Education Strategic Planning Workshop	July 5, 2017	July 6, 2017		Technical	CoEd, VSU
o - Seminar on the New CHED General Education Course: Mathematics in the Modern Id	April 12, 2018	April 14, 2018		Technical	VSU
Workshop in Preparation for Level I AACCUP Accreditation	October 5, 2017	October 6, 2017		Technical	VSU
National Conference on Research in Teacher Education (NCRTE)	November 9, 2017	November 211, 2017	Can All	Technical	UP Diliman, Quezon City
Textbook Writing	October 11, 2017	The state of the s		Technical	Mutya Publishing House Inc
33rd Philippine Chemistry Congless	May 30, 2018	June 1, 2018	,314 i =	Technical	The Integrated Chemists of the Philippines
as a ho and	1 27780	Ratha Jev	AN AGE		201.2-0-1011-0-1011
Monato a tip	-	746 8 3	717		
ane.					at tight and the second of the property of the second of
s ton		orts - Disc	e grane	to arid live a	
- I consider	Ventylytion	authors.	nesita#	Cies area	entities to execute final articles
por construction of the co	NE SUIT C	N 31 (\$0. 10	1 01 12		and the region of the profit of court 12
	A 1000 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2	********	Secondary Co.		
	1 1.	1 . /			2-3-32-327-40 W 1/2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
	(Continue on se	eparale, sheet if nec	essary)	Acres and and	
II. OTHER INFORMATION					
SPECIAL SKILLS and HOBBIES 32		(Write in full)	RECOGNITION		33. MEMBERSHIP IN ASSOCIATION/ORGANIZATION (White in full)
BAKING as a real association and an area of white we	n ne oni del ko	The same of the sa	·	- Total contraport	Mathematics Teachers Association of the Philippines Tertiary Level (MTAP-TL), Inc.
	100	160		1	The state of the s
	Sales II	eparate sheet if neo	essary)		
SIGNATURE	Man 1	DATE		JGUST 9, 2019	CS FORM 212 (Revised 2017), Page 3 of 4
The same of the sa	aken	DATE	A	3001 0, 2019	Similar provided Larry, rage of the

VI. VOLUNTARY WORK OR INVOLVEMENT IN CIVIC

				The second secon				
34.	Are you related by consanguinity or affinity to appointing	or recommending						
	chief of bureau or office or to the person who has immediate Bureau or Department where you will be apppointed,	supervision over you in	30	· AN about the form a second				
	a. within the third degree?		□ vpc I	T NO				
	b. within the fourth degree (for Local Government Unit - Care	eer Employees)?	YES	1 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10				
	The second secon		If YES, give details:					
	F-Frain.	9.42#		Littletha e a net a				
35.	a. Have you ever been found guilty of any administrative offe	nse?	YES	✓ NO				
			If YES, give deta	ils:				
	b. Have you been criminally charged before any court?		☐ YES	√ NO				
	, and the state of		If YES, give detail	ils.				
				Status of Case/s:				
36.	Have you ever been convicted of any crime or violation of an	y law, decree, ordinance						
or regulation by any court or tribunal?			YES V NO					
37.	Have you ever been congreted from the consist in any of the	following de-	_					
-1.	Have you ever been separated from the service in any of the resignation, retirement, dropped from the rolls, dismissal, terr	YES V NO						
	finished contract or phased out (abolition) in the public or pri-	vate sector?		AT A MEDICAL TYPES TO THE SECOND STREET OF THE SECO				
38.	a. Have you ever been a candidate in a national or local elec-	ction held within the last	YES	NO .				
	year (except Barangay election)?	The second second	If YES, give details:					
	b. Have you resigned from the government service during the three (3)-mont	Have you resigned from the government service during the three (3)-month period before the last election						
to promote/actively campaign for a national or local candidate?			If YES, give de	YES NO If YES, give details.				
39.	Have you acquired the status of an immigrant or permanent resident of another country?		YES V NO					
	3427170		If YES, give details (co	A CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACTOR				
	and the Special Behavior	A STATE OF THE STA	C. M. 65000	mean the establishment street				
10.	Pursuant to: (a) Indigenous People's Act (RA 8371); (b) Magna Carta for Diss (c) Soio Parents Welfare Act of 2000 (RA 8972), please answer the following	abled Persons (RA 7277); and items:	0 4 65 mg	profit to the second se				
	Are you a member of any indigenous group?	and this enterests	05 (64.800)	10.000 Piloto 117 od 10.00				
		1 79 0 0 cod	If YES, please specify:	✓ NO				
	Are you a person with disability?	7. F. A. L.	YES YES	√ NO				
	A control of the cont	The sales is	If YES, please specify ID					
1	Are you a solo parent?		YES	√ NO				
1.	REFERENCES (Person not related by consanguinity or affinity to applicant /ap							
		DTE, COED, VSU,	TEL. NO.					
	DR. LIJUERAJ J. CUADRA	BAYBAY CITY	5637527	(3 5)				
	PROF. CLIMACO D. ESPINA	DMP, CAS, VSU, BAYBAY	9175508488					
	PROF. MARIA AURORA TERESITA W. TABADA	ISRDS, VSU, BAYBAY						
12.		CITY		100				
	I declare under oath that I have personally accomplished this and complete statement pursuant to the provisions of pe	rersonal Data Sheet which	regulations of the					
	Republic of the Philippines. I authorize the agency head / aut	thorized representative to	verify/validate the	MARACHET KIM LAURE				
	contents stated herein. I agree that any misrepresentation r	made in this document a	nd its attachments					
_	shall cause the filing of administrative/criminal case/s against	me.						
	vemment Issued ID (i.e.Passport, GSIS, SSS, PRC, Driver's License, etc.)		1					
_	EASE INDICATE ID Number and Date of Issuance vernment Issued ID: GSIS UMID	July	Wen)	and the second s				
ID/	icense/Passport No.: 006-0017-6383-2	Signature (Sign ins	ide the box					
Da	e/Place of Issuance: LEYTE	AUGUST 9, 2019)					
	the file	Date Accomp	lished	Right Thumbmark				
	SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN to before me this		white a trace					
	COSCOLARED VIAO OLLOLAL CO DOLOLO ILIO ILIO	, ayrant e	exhibiting his/her validly	vissued government ID as indicated above.				
	- Color Colo	10 10 11 / 11/1	The second secon					
		THE DUNCAL OF	· ·	makes the second of the second				
		Person Administeri	ing Oath					